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Date Sunday Evening Schedule

Sunday, Jan. 5 School Starts- No Compass

Sunday, Jan. 12 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Jan. 19 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Jan. 26 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Feb. 2 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Feb. 9 Super Bowl Sunday- No Compass

Sunday, Feb. 16 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Feb. 23 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Mar. 2 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Mar. 9 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Mar. 16 Spring Break- No Compass

Sunday, Mar. 23 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Mar. 30 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Apr. 6 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, Apr. 13 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30



Sunday, Apr. 20 Easter Sunday- No Compass

Sunday, Apr. 27 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, May 4 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, May 11 Middle School: 4:00-5:00

Dinner: 5:00-5:30

High School: 5:30-6:30

Sunday, May 18 End of School Celebration- Everyone!

Sunday, May 25 Memorial Day Weekend- No Compass

Summer Programming Starts


